
Meetings 
and Events 
Meet at Holiday Inn London Heathrow 

and enjoy modern meeting facilities,

quality dining and fantastic customer

service. The hotel boasts 11 meeting

rooms each with natural daylight and air-

conditioning. The hotel is divided into

three wings and each meeting wing has

its own dedicated conference breakout

cafe and toilets. 

Our meeting rooms are available to 

hire on a day delegate, 24 hour and 

room hire basis.  

The hotel is a member of the Meeting

Industry Association & the Hotel Booking

Agents Association and therefore adheres

to their respective standards.

Meetings and Events 

49596_HOL_INN_INSERT_MEETING  20/4/09  2:38 pm  Page 1



Meetings and Events

1st Floor

Hot 
Drinks

Cold 
Drinks

TV
Video

Screen &
 

W
hiteboard

M2123 and M2122

Hot 
Drinks

Cold 
Drinks

TV
Video

Screen &
 

W
hiteboardScreen &

 
W

hiteboard

Cold 
Drinks

TV
Video

Hot 
Drinks

Removable
Accoustic
Partition

Meeting Room Floor Plans

2nd Floor

Hot 
Drinks

Cold 
Drinks

TV
Video

Screen &
 

W
hiteboard

Executive

Hot 
Drinks

Cold 
Drinks

TV
Video

Screen &
 

W
hiteboard

M3123

M3124

M3125

M1222

M3225

M3224

M3223

M2123/2122 combined

M2123

M2122

EM2222

EM2223

Room Names U-Shape Theatre Cabaret Classroom Banquet Boardroom  Dimensions Height Door H/W

16

14

14

-

-

-

-

44

30

24

-

-

40

30

30

-

-

-

-

130

80

40

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

42

28

21

-

-

20

14

14

-

-

-

-

50

30

22

-

-

20

10

10

-

-

-

-

90

50

40

-

-

16

16

16

12

10

12

23

40

30

16

17

17

8.0 x 6.25

5.5 x 6.0

5.5 x 6.0

7.5 x 3.75

7.5 x 3.75

7.5 x 3.75

7.5 x 3.75

20.0 x 7.5

10.5 x 7.5

8.0 x 7.5

8.75 x 4.9

9.0 x 4.9

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.4

2.4

2.0 x 0.9

2.0 x 0.9

2.0 x 0.9

2.0 x 0.9

2.0 x 0.9

2.0 x 0.9

2.0 x 0.9

2.0 x 1.5

2.0 x 1.5

2.0 x 0.9

2.0 x 0.9

2.0 x 0.9

All measurments are in metres

Room Capacities and Details

49596_HOL_INN_INSERT_MEETING  20/4/09  2:38 pm  Page 2


