









Room Capacities and Details

Room Names	U-Shape	Theatre	Cabaret	Classroom	Banquet	Boardroom	Dimensions	Height	Door H/W
M3123	16	40	-	20	20	16	8.0 x 6.25	2.3	2.0 x 0.9
M3124	14	30	=	14	10	16	5.5 x 6.0	2.3	2.0 x 0.9
M3125	14	30	=	14	10	16	5.5 x 6.0	2.3	2.0 x 0.9
M1222	-	-	-	-	-	12	7.5 x 3.75	2.4	2.0 x 0.9
M3225	-	=	=	-	-	10	7.5 x 3.75	2.4	2.0 x 0.9
M3224	-	-	-	-	-	12	7.5 x 3.75	2.4	2.0 x 0.9
M3223	-	-	-	-	-	23	7.5 x 3.75	2.4	2.0 x 0.9
M2123/2122 combined	44	130	42	50	90	40	20.0 x 7.5	2.3	2.0 x 1.5
M2123	30	80	28	30	50	30	10.5 x 7.5	2.3	2.0 x 1.5
M2122	24	40	21	22	40	16	8.0 x 7.5	2.3	2.0 x 0.9
EM2222	-	-	-	-	-	17	8.75 x 4.9	2.4	2.0 x 0.9
EM2223	-	-	-	-	-	17	9.0 x 4.9	2.4	2.0 x 0.9

All measurments are in metres

Meeting Room Floor Plans









